
TIME TABLE 2020-21 
JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , ASSANDH, KARNAL 

SECTION- A  B. ED. 1
ST  

YEAR W. E. F.DECEMBER, 2020 

  

 

Morning Session Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4  
12:20pm 
12:40pm 

Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 

09:05am 
09:20am 

09:20am 
10:05am 

10:05am 
10:50am 

10:50am 
11:35am 

11:35Am 
12:20Pm 

12:40pm 
01:20pm 

01:20pm 
02:00pm 

02: 00pm 
02:40pm 

02: 40pm 
03:20pm 

 
A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

Course-I Course-III Course-II Course-4-(a)  
R 
E 
C 
E 
S 
S 

Course-5 EPC-1 Course-VI & VII Course-VI & VII 

Childhood & 
Growing Up 

Learning 
&Teaching 

Contemporary 
India & 

Education 

Language 
Across the 
Curriculum 

Gender, 
School & 
Society 

Reading & 
Reflecting on 

Text 

Pedagogy of 
Biological Science 

Pedagogy of 
Physical Science 

Ms.Santosh 
rani 

Ms. Shalini 
Pundir 

Ms.Sangeeta 
Rani 

Dr. Ramniwas Ms. 
Jagdeep 
Kaur 

Dr. Ramniwas Ms. Sunita Sharma Ms. Sunita 
Sharma 

1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days 
Pedagogy of 
Commerce 

Pedagogy of 
English 

   Course-4-(b) Tutorial EPC-3 Ms. Santosh 
rani 

Mr. Pardeep 
Kumar 

Understanding 
Disciplines & 

Subjects 

Ms. Sudha Critical 
Understanding 

of ICT 

Pedagogy of 
Economics 

Pedagogy of 
Hindi/Skt. 

Ms. Sudha 4-6 Days Dr. Jagdeep 
Kaur 

Ms. Sonia Singla Dr. Ramniwas 

4-6 Days 4-6 Days Pedagogy of Social 
Science 

Pedagogy of 
Punjabi 

  Ms. Shalini Pundir Ms. Sangeeta 

Pedagogy of 
Computer Science 

 

Dr. Jagdeep Kaur 

Pedagogy of Fine 
Arts 

Ms. Ira Sharma 

Pedagogy of Maths 

Part time Teacher 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 



TIME TABLE 2020-2021 

 

JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , ASSANDH, KARNAL 

B. ED. 1
ST  

YEAR SECTION- B  W. E. F. DECEMBER, 2020 

Morning Session Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4  

12:20pm 
12:40pm 

Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 

09:05am 
09:20am 

09:20am 
10:05am 

10:05am 
10:50am 

10:50am 
11:35am 

11:35Am 
12:20Pm 

12:40pm 
01:20pm 

01:20pm 
02:00pm 

02: 00pm 
02:40pm 

02: 40pm 
03:20pm 

 
A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

Course-I Course-III Course-II Course-4-(b) 

R 

E 

C 

E 

S 

S 

EPC-2 Course-5 Course-IV & V Course-IV & V 

Childhood & 
Growing Up 

Learning 
and 

Teaching 

Contemporary 
India and 
Education 

Understanding 
Disciplines & 

Subjects 

Critical 
Understanding 

of ICT 

Gender, School 
& Society 

Pedagogy of 
Biological 
Science 

Pedagogy of 
Physical 
Science 

Ms. Sonia Singla Ms. Sunita 
Sharma 

Mr. Pardeep 
Kumar 

Ms. Sudha Dr. Jagdeep 
Kaur 

Ms. 
Sangeeta 

Rani 

Ms. Sunita 
Sharma 

Ms. Sunita 
Sharma 

1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days Pedagogy of 
Commerce 

Pedagogy of 
English 

   Course-4-(a) EPC-1 Tutorial Ms. Santosh 
Rani 

Mr. Pardeep 
Kumar 

Ms. Sudha Pedagogy of 
Economics 

Pedagogy of 
Hindi/Skt. 

   Language 
Across the 
Curriculum 

Reading & 
Reflecting on 

Text 

4-6 Days Ms. Sonia 
Singla 

Dr. Ramniwas 

Mr. Pardeep 
Kumar 

Ms.Pooja   Pedagogy of 
Social Science 

Pedagogy of 
Punjabi 

4-6 Days 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms. Shalini 
Pundir 

Ms. Sangeeta 
Rani 4-6 Days 

Pedagogy of 
Computer 

Science 

 

Dr. Jagdeep 
Kaur 

Pedagogy of 
Fine Arts 

Ms. Ira Sharma 

Pedagogy of 
Maths 

Part time 
Teacher 

PRINCIPAL 



TIME TABLE 2020-2021 
JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , ASSANDH, KARNAL 

B. ED. 2 
ND   

YEAR SECTION- A  WITH EFFECT FROM NOV.  2020 

 

 

Morning Session Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4  
12:20pm 
12:40pm 

Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 

09:05am 
09:20am 

09:20am 
10:05am 

10:05am 
10:50am 

10:50am 
11:35am 

11:35Am 
12:20Pm 

12:40pm 
01:20pm 

01:20pm 
02:00pm 

02: 00pm 
02:40pm 

02: 40pm 
03:20pm 

A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

Course-8 Course-10 Course-9 Course-12 

R 
E 
C 
E 
S 
S 

Library Period (SUPW) Tutorial Course-11 

   EPC-2    (III) 

Knowledge 
& 

Curriculum 

Creating an 
Inclusive 
School 

Assessment 
for 

Learning 

Drama and Art 
in Education 

Journal/ Books 
/Magazines/ 
Newspapers 

Reading 

Socially 
Useful 

Productivity 
Work/Fine 
Arts utility 

Preparation 
for Self 

Presentation 

Health, 
Physical 

and Yoga 
Edu. 

Dr. Ms. Sudha Ms. Pooja Ms. Sangeeta Ms. Renu Bala Ms. Ira Ms. Sudha Mr. 
Ramniwas   Rani  Sharma  Kuldeep 

       Singh 
1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-3 Days 1-6 Days 1-3 Days 1-6 Days 1-4 Days 

   Course-12  Mr. Kuldeep   

   EPC-4 Singh  

   Understanding 4-6 Days Game 
the self  Period 

Dr. Ramniwas   

4-6 Days 

 

 

 
 

PRINCIPAL 



TIME TABLE 2020-2021 
 

JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , ASSANDH, KARNAL 

 

B. ED. 2 
ND   

YEAR SECTION- B  WITH EFFECT FROM NOVEMBER, 2020 
 

Morning Session Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4  
12:20pm 
12:40pm 

Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 

09:05am 
09:20am 

09:20am 
10:05am 

10:05am 
10:50am 

10:50am 
11:35am 

11:35Am 
12:20Pm 

12:40pm 
01:20pm 

01:20pm 
02:00pm 

02: 00pm 
02:40pm 

02: 40pm 
03:20pm 

A 
S 
S 
E 
M 
B 
L 
Y 

 

Course-10 
 

Course-8 
 

Course-9 
Course-12 

EPC-2 

R 
E 
C 
E 
S 
S 

 

(SUPW) 
Library 
Period 

 

Tutorial 
Course-11 

(III) 

Creating an 
Inclusive 
School 

Knowledge of 
Curriculum 

Assessment 
for 

Learning 

Drama and Art 
in Education 

Socially Useful 
Productivity 

Work 

Journal/ 
Books 

/Magazines/ 
Newspapers 

Reading 

Preparation 
for Self 

Presentation 

Health, 
Physical 

and Yoga 
Edu. 

Mr. 
Pardeep 
Kumar 

Ms. Sangeeta Ms. 
Santosh 

Rani 

Ms. Sonia 
Singla 

Ms. Ira Sharma Ms. Renu 
Bala 

Mr. Pardeep 
Kumar 

Mr. 
Kuldeep 

Singh 

1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-6 Days 1-3 4-6 Days 
Mr. Kuldeep 

Singh 

1-6 Days 1-6 Days 4-6 Days 
Course-12 

EPC-4 

Understanding 
the self  

1-3 

   

   MS. Sonia Game 
Period 

4-6 Days   

 
1-3 Days 

 

PRINCIPAL 


