JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ASSANDH, KARNAL

B.ED. 1 ⁵¹	^f YEAR				TION-A			W.E.F.DECEMBI	ER, 2020
Morning Session	Period 1	Period 2	Period 3	Period 4	12:20:00	Period 5	Period 6	Period 7	Period 8
09:05am	09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35Am	12:20pm 12:40pm	12:40pm	01:20pm	02: 00pm	02: 40pm
09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35am	12:20Pm		01:20pm	02:00pm	02:40pm	03:20pm
	Course-I	Course-III	Course-II	Course-4-(a)		Course-5	EPC-1	Course-VI & VII	Course-VI & VII
А	Childhood & Growing Up	Learning &Teaching	Contemporary India & Education	Language Across the Curriculum	R	Gender, School & Society	Reading & Reflecting on Text	Pedagogy of Biological Science	Pedagogy of Physical Science
S	Ms.Santosh rani	Ms. Shalini Pundir	Ms.Sangeeta Rani	Dr. Ramniwas		Ms. Jagdeep Kaur	Dr. Ramniwas	Ms. Sunita Sharma	Ms. Sunita Sharma
	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-3 Days	ΙE	1-3 Days	1-3 Days	Pedagogy of Commerce	Pedagogy of English
S				Course-4-(b)		Tutorial	EPC-3	Ms. Santosh rani	Mr. Pardeep Kumar
E				Understanding Disciplines & Subjects	E	Ms. Sudha	Critical Understanding of ICT	Pedagogy of Economics	Pedagogy of Hindi/Skt.
M				Ms. Sudha		4-6 Days	Dr. Jagdeep Kaur	Ms. Sonia Singla	Dr. Ramniwas
_				4-6 Days	S		4-6 Days	Pedagogy of Social Science	Pedagogy of Punjabi
B								Ms. Shalini Pundir	Ms. Sangeeta
L					S			Pedagogy of Computer Science	
								Dr. Jagdeep Kaur	
Υ								Pedagogy of Fine Arts	
								Ms. Ira Sharma	
								Pedagogy of Maths	
								Part time Teacher	

JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ASSANDH, KARNAL

B.ED. 1 ^s	T YEAR			SECTION-B	W.E.F. DECEMBER, 2020				
Morning Session	Period 1	Period 2	Period 3	Period 4	12:20pm	Period 5	Period 6	Period 7	Period 8
09:05am	09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35Am	12:20pm	12:40pm	01:20pm	02: 00pm	02: 40pm
09:20am	10:05am Course-I	10:50am Course-III	11:35am Course-II	12:20Pm Course-4-(b)		01:20pm EPC-2	02:00pm Course-5	02:40pm Course-IV & V	03:20pm Course-IV & V
	Childhood & Growing UpLearning and TeachingContemporary India and EducationUnderstanding Disciplines & SubjectsUnderstanding Disciplines & SubjectsUnderstanding Disciplines & Subjects	Critical Understanding of ICT	Gender, School & Society	Pedagogy of Biological Science	Pedagogy of Physical Science				
A	Ms. Sonia Singla	Ms. Sunita Sharma	Mr. Pardeep Kumar	Ms. Sudha	E	Dr. Jagdeep Kaur	Ms. Sangeeta Rani	Ms. Sunita Sharma	Ms. Sunita Sharma
S	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-3 Days	C	1-3 Days	1-3 Days	Pedagogy of Commerce	Pedagogy of English
C				Course-4-(a)	C	EPC-1	Tutorial	Ms. Santosh Rani	Mr. Pardeep Kumar
5					Ε		Ms. Sudha	Pedagogy of Economics	Pedagogy of Hindi/Skt.
E				Language Across the Curriculum	S	Reading & Reflecting on Text	4-6 Days	Ms. Sonia Singla	Dr. Ramniwas
Μ				Mr. Pardeep Kumar		S	Ms.Pooja		Pedagogy of Social Science
B				4-6 Days	0	4-6 Days		Ms. Shalini Pundir	Ms. Sangeeta Rani
								Pedagogy of Computer Science	
								Dr. Jagdeep Kaur	
Y								Pedagogy of Fine Arts	
								Ms. Ira Sharma	
								Pedagogy of Maths	
								Part time Teacher	

PRINCIPAL

JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ASSANDH, KARNAL

B.ED. 2^{ND} YE	AR	I		SECTION-	Α		WITH EFFECT FROM NOV. 2020			
Morning Session	Period 1	Period 2	Period 3	Period 4	12:20pm	Period 5	Period 6	Period 7	Period 8	
09:05am	09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35Am	12:40pm	12:40pm	01:20pm	02: 00pm	02: 40pm	
09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35am	12:20Pm		01:20pm	02:00pm	02:40pm	03:20pm	
А	Course-8	Course-10	Course-9	Course-12 EPC-2	R	Library Period	(SUPW)	Tutorial	Course-11 (III)	
S S	Knowledge & Curriculum	Creating an Inclusive School	Assessment for Learning	Drama and Art in Education	E	Journal/ Books /Magazines/ Newspapers Reading	Socially Useful Productivity Work/Fine Arts utility	Preparation for Self Presentation	Health, Physical and Yoga Edu.	
S E	Dr. Ramniwas	Ms. Sudha	Ms. Pooja	Ms. Sangeeta Rani	С	Ms. Renu Bala	Ms. Ira Sharma	Ms. Sudha	Mr. Kuldeep Singh	
M	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-3 Days Course-12 EPC-4	E	1-6 Days	1-3 Days Mr. Kuldeep Singh	1-6 Days	1-4 Days	
В				Understanding the self Dr. Ramniwas	S		4-6 Days		Game Period	
L				4-6 Days	S					

PRINCIPAL

JEEVAN CHANAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ASSANDH, KARNAL

B.ED. 2ND YEAR

SECTION-B

WITH EFFECT FROM NOVEMBER, 2020

Morning Session	Period 1	Period 2	Period 3	Period 4	12:20pm	Period 5	Period 6	Period 7	Period 8
09:05am	09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35Am	12:40pm	12:40pm	01:20pm	02: 00pm	02: 40pm
09:20am	10:05am	10:50am	11:35am	12:20Pm		01:20pm	02:00pm	02:40pm	03:20pm
Α	Course-10	Course-8	Course-9	Course-12 EPC-2	R	(SUPW)	Library Period	Tutorial	Course-11 (III)
S	Creating an Inclusive School	Knowledge of Curriculum	Assessment for Learning	Drama and Art in Education	E	Socially Useful Productivity Work	Journal/ Books /Magazines/ Newspapers Reading	Preparation for Self Presentation	Health, Physical and Yoga Edu.
S	Mr.	Ms. Sangeeta	Ms.	Ms. Sonia		Ms. Ira Sharma	Ms. Renu	Mr. Pardeep	Mr.
E	Pardeep Kumar		Santosh Rani	Singla	C		Bala	Kumar	Kuldeep Singh
M	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	1-3 Course-12 EPC-4 Understanding	E	4-6 Days Mr. Kuldeep Singh	1-6 Days	1-6 Days	4-6 Days
В				the self MS. Sonia	S	1-3			Game
				4-6 Days	S		-		Period
Y									1-3 Days

PRINCIPAL